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Order Type: 5B
PO Number:

09/02/10 18:29:08
Dealer: F48022

Page: 1 of 2
Price Level: 115

ER CONFIRMATION

2011 ZCO-O~INE
=~;ic~ _-0: 0001 Priority: K1 Ord F= -: QS040
r- 2EP: 780A Cust/Flt Name: MI 395 -0100

RETAIL
E3F COM CUTAWAY VAN $25935

138" WHEELBASE
OXFORD WHITE
STD VNYL BKT ST
MEDIUM FLINT
PREF EQUIP PKG
.STANDARD TRIM
.A/C FRONT ONLY
.ELEC AM/ FM CLK
.LT/CONVEN GRP
.AIR BAG/PASS-2D
.INSTR CLUSTER

642 .16" STEEL WHEEL
76X .BUMPER, BLACK
945 .AUX FUEL PORT
F1=Help

99L
44T
T38
X56
516
162
20B
211

RETAIL
.5.4L EFI V8 ENG
.ELEC 5-SPD AUTO
.LT245/75RX16E B
4.10 REG X56
SP TIRE NOT INC
FLR VINYL, FRT
9900# GVWR
BCKT SEATS DUAL

NC

NC

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS 27215
TOTAL 27215
*THIS IS NOT AN INVOICE*

* MORE ORDER INFO NEXT PAGE *
F8=Next
F3/F12=Veh Ord MenuF2=Return to Order

8006 -~ VE_H_I_C_L_E_O_R_D_E_R_C_O_N_F_I_RMA__ T_I_O_N__

2011 ECONOLINE
Priority: K1 Ord FIN: QS040

Cust/Flt Name: MI 3958-0100
RETAIL

NC

Order No: 0001
Ord PEP: 780A

425
47Z
525
54G
657

B4A

50 STATE EMISS
AMB PKG NOT REQ
SPEED CONTROL
MIRROR,MAN AERO
FUEL TANK 40 GL
SP DLR ACCT ADJ
SP FLT ACCT CR
FUEL CHARGE
NET INV FLT OPT
DEST AND DELIV

240
60

NC
980

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS 27215
TOTAL 27215
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09/02/10 18:29:20
Dealer: F~2

Page: 2 of 2
Price Level: 115

RETAIL

JIMAGNEY
jagney@gornoford.com
(Direct) 734-671-4033
(Fax) 734-676-7647


